Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 18
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 02/15/2023

TIME: 02:55 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

11571404

02/15/2023 02:39 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 3
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Peak table - ID: 11571404

Peak

Ala

Alb

F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.24 3418
0.29 3320
0.47 5244
0.69 1942
0.91 4295
1.37 17430
1.45 318458
1018864

%

5.8

3:00

Area
14651
11913
28613
16677
43912
67775
835325

Area%
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